AT-110-1 42084142300 LOWER,ISUZU PB-NKR81AN-ESEXHY

PB3000030-00 POWER UNIT
PO1000149-00 INDICATION PLATES
PX2000743-00 CARRIER UNIT
PX3000223-00 MOUNTING UNIT
PY1000656-02 OPTIONS
ASSEMBLY

000000




CLICK HERE TO DOWN LOAD THE COMPLETE MANUAL

e Thank you very much for reading the
preview of the manual.

e You can download the complete
manual from: www.heydownloads.com

by clicking the link below

e Please note: If there is no response to
CLICKING the link, please download
this PDF first and then click on it.

CLICK HERETO DOWN LOAD THE COMPLETE MANUAL



http://www.heydownloads.com/
https://www.heydownloads.com/?s=Tadano+Crane+AT+110+1+42084142300+LOWERISUZU+PB+NKR81AN+E5EXHY+Parts

AT-110-1 42084142300 LOWER,ISUZU PB-NKR81AN-ESEXHY

Pos No.

Parts No

Parts Name

Qty

Unit

Technical Data

Serial No (Start)

Seri

HBOWON-=

(***********)
(***********)
(***********)
(***********)
(***********)
(***********)
(***********)
(***********)

(***********)

POWER SUPPLY (LOWER)

BOX,TOOL (OPTION)

MOUNT,SUPPORT

EARTHING DEVICE (8X20M)

EARTHING DEVICE (8X10M,OPTION)

OPE.ASSY (LEVELING/WITHOUT POWER SUPPLY)
OPE.ASSY (LEVELING/WITH POWER SUPPLY)
STEP

VIEW SYSTEM (FOR ISUZU/ST-900)

-

[EL G N . QI e O YN

000005



AT-110-1 42084142300 LOWER,ISUZU PB-NKR81AN-ESEXHY

Pos No. Parts No Parts Name Qty | Unit | Technical Data | Serial No (Start) | Serial No (End) | Remarks
2 90101208016 | BOLT 2 M8X16
3 90302040801 | WASHER,SPRING 2 8
5 90101210020 | BOLT 2 M10X20
6 90302041001 | WASHER,SPRING 2 10
7 80481403020 | JOINT 2
8 91002801400 | O-RING 2 1B P14
9 37002425720 | HOSE 1 L=295
10 37002407280 | HOSE 1 L=335
11 37002449130 | HOSE 1 L=500
12 37002465910 | HOSE 2 L=580
13 82100001411 | TUBE,SPIRAL 1M SE-08BK
14 81408000160 | PIPE,STEEL 1M 12X1.4T
15 81408000160 | PIPE,STEEL 1M 12X1.4T
16 37000924960 | JOINT (WITH O-RING) 2
17 42310825240 | ORIFICE 2 0.8
31 36646270000 | VALVE,SOLENOID 1
32 80302090141 | FITTING 2 KCO12-020N
33 91002801100 | O-RING 15 1B P11
34 42344511100 | FITTING,FLANGE 1
41 90172110050 | BOLT,HEXAGON SOCKET 4 M10X50
42 36624630000 | VALVE,CHECK 1
43 42344093100 | JOINT 1
44 80312140020 | VALVE,BREATHER 2
45 91002801400 | O-RING 2 1B P14
46 37000921950 | JOINT 2
48 80430620400 | JOINT 2
49 80316070040 | PLUG 2 PF1/4
50 80400160127 | JOINT 2
51 37000925690 | JOINT 1
52 80303130141 | FITTING,ELBOW 2 KLO12-020E

000010



AT-110-1 42084142300 LOWER,ISUZU PB-NKR81AN-ESEXHY
PH1700272-01 VIEW SYSTEM

0ooCco

s




AT-110-1 42084142300 LOWER,ISUZU PB-NKR81AN-ESEXHY
PH5031307-00 HARNESS

100

J1

A\




AT-110-1 42084142300 LOWER,ISUZU PB-NKR81AN-ESEXHY
PH5032162-00 HARNESS

100

CNLV6

(Y]]

J1




AT-110-1 42084142300 LOWER,ISUZU PB-NKR81AN-ESEXHY

Pos No. Parts No Parts Name Qty | Unit | Technical Data | Serial No (Start) | Serial No (End) | Remarks

103 36641687520 | RETAINER (A) 2

104 36641687530 | RETAINER (B) 2

105 36640175040 | SPACER 4

106 36646275020 | SPRING (C) 2

107 36642915020 | NUT 2

108 36641687570 | ROD 2

109 36641687580 | GUIDE (SOLENOID) 2

110 36646375050 | COIL,SOLENOID 2

112 36646375030 | SCREW 2

113 91000501200 | O-RING 4

114 91001102000 | O-RING 2 1A P20
115 91002801800 | O-RING 2 1B P18
116 91001002500 | O-RING 2 S25
192 90131905045 | BOLT,HEXAGON SOCKET 4 M5X45
200 36646270000 | VALVE,SOLENOID 1

000029



CLICK HERE TO DOWN LOAD THE COMPLETE MANUAL

e Thank you very much for reading the
preview of the manual.

e You can download the complete
manual from: www.heydownloads.com

by clicking the link below

e Please note: If there is no response to
CLICKING the link, please download
this PDF first and then click on it.

CLICK HERETO DOWN LOAD THE COMPLETE MANUAL



http://www.heydownloads.com/
https://www.heydownloads.com/?s=Tadano+Crane+AT+110+1+42084142300+LOWERISUZU+PB+NKR81AN+E5EXHY+Parts

AT-110-1 42084142300 LOWER,ISUZU PB-NKR81AN-ESEXHY

Pos No. Parts No Parts Name Qty | Unit | Technical Data | Serial No (Start) | Serial No (End) | Remark
1 42714821000 | BOX ASSY 1
2 80182306010 | SCREW,MACHINE 2 M6X10
3 90302040601 | WASHER,SPRING 2 6
5 90101208016 | BOLT 4 M8X16
6 90302040801 | WASHER,SPRING 4 8
7 91810130240 | FASTENER 7
8 42714372000 | HARNESS 1
9 44431000010 | PLUG 1
10 42714820100 | HARNESS 1
31 42714821100 | CASE 1
32 42714821200 | COVER 1
33 42652131301 | CONTROLLER 1
34 80192484010 | SCREW,MACHINE 4 M4X10
35 80172304010 | SCREW,MACHINE 4 M4X10
36 90302040401 | WASHER,SPRING 4 4
37 90303070401 | WASHER,PLAIN 4 4
51 42714371101 | SUPPORT 1
52 42714371201 | COVER 1
53 90101206012 | BOLT 7 M6X12
54 90302040601 | WASHER,SPRING 7 6
55 42714371400 | MOTOR ASSY (ASSY ONLY) 1
56 90101208035 | BOLT 2 M8X35
57 90201200800 | NUT 2 M8
58 90302040801 | WASHER,SPRING 4 8
59 37000105720 | PIN 1
60 80136320010 | PIN,SPLIT 1 2X10
61 90303070601 | WASHER,PLAIN 1 6
62 82100002006 | CLAMP 1 WR10
63 90303070801 | WASHER,PLAIN 2 8
64 42714371300 | SUPPORT 1
65 90101208020 | BOLT 2 M8X20

000034



AT-110-1 42084142300 LOWER,ISUZU PB-NKR81AN-ESEXHY

Pos No. Parts No Parts Name | Qty | Unit | Technical Data | Serial No (Start) | Serial No (End) | Remarks | Pages
1 42479353300 | HARNESS 1 000026
2 91810130240 | FASTENER | 20

000039



AT-110-1 42084142300 LOWER,ISUZU PB-NKR81AN-ESEXHY

Pos No. Parts No Parts Name Qty | Unit | Technical Data | Serial No (Start) | Serial No (End) | Remarks
1 36161385010 | CASE 1
2 31370105050 | PLATE 1
3 31370105030 | PACKING 1
4 31370105040 | SPRING ASSY 1
5 36130515020 | RING ASSY (CONTACT) 1
6 33370025170 | CONTACTOR ASSY (70) 1
7 18338695540 | CONTACTOR ASSY 1
8 31370005070 | GROMMET 1
9 31370005080 | GUIDE (CORD) 1
10 90101205008 | BOLT 2 M5X8
11 36160935030 | WASHER 2
12 90240200400 | NUT,CAP 4 M4
13 80175104012 | SCREW,MACHINE 4 M4X12
14 90101206012 | BOLT 2 M6X12
15 90302040601 | WASHER,SPRING 4 6
16 90201200600 | NUT 4 M6
17 90303070401 | WASHER,PLAIN 4 4
18 90302040401 | WASHER,SPRING 4 4
19 36161385020 | CORD 10 M
20 36161385030 | CORD 1
21 36160325010 | COLLAR 1
22 82114204020 | CONNECTOR (PLUG) 1
23 82114203020 | CONNECTOR (CAP) 1
24 82111203528 | TERMINAL 2
25 82111203028 | TERMINAL 2
26 82121501020 | PLUG 4
27 82121503020 | PLATE 1
28 82121502020 | PLATE 1
29 90303070601 | WASHER,PLAIN 2 6
30 90101206022 | BOLT 2 M6X22
100 36161380000 | REEL,CORD 1

000044




AT-110-1 42084142300 LOWER,ISUZU PB-NKR81AN-ESEXHY

Pos No.

Parts No

Parts Name

Qty

Unit

Technical Data

Serial No (Start)

Serial No (End)

Remarks | Page

COO~NOOHALWN-=-

[2)]

42833607630
42833607640
42833607650
42832707520
42832707530
42833607680
42833607660
42833607670
42833603000

DECK
WINDOW

PLATE

FASTENER (LEFT)
FASTENER (RIGHT)
CAP

HINGE

HINGE

FENDER

= S N = = N =

000049



AT-110-1 42084142300 LOWER,ISUZU PB-NKR81AN-ESEXHY

Pos No. Parts No Parts Name Qty | Unit | Technical Data | Serial No (Start) | Serial No (End) | Remarks | Pages
1 42895040101 | SUPPORT 1
2 42895040201 | SUPPORT 1
3 90101208018 | BOLT 8 M8X18
4 90302040801 | WASHER,SPRING 8 8
7 37000547660 | PLATE 4 T=2.3

000054



AT-110-1 42084142300 LOWER,ISUZU PB-NKR81AN-ESEXHY

Pos No. Parts No Parts Name Qty | Unit | Technical Data | Serial No (Start) | Serial No (End) | Remarks | Page
1 42833601000 | BOX,TOOL (LEFT) 1 0000¢
2 42833602000 | BOX,TOOL (RIGHT) 1 0000
3 42833603000 | FENDER 1 00004
4 90101208010 | BOLT 6 M8X10
5 42833604100 | SUPPORT 1
6 42833604200 | SUPPORT 1
7 42833604300 | SUPPORT 1
8 42833700100 | SUPPORT 1
9 90201201000 | NUT 4 M10

10 90101210025 | BOLT 16 M10X25
11 90302041001 | WASHER,SPRING 38 10

12 37000549940 | PLATE 34 T=3.2
13 90101210020 | BOLT 14 M10X20
14 90101208016 | BOLT 8 M8X16
15 90302040801 | WASHER,SPRING 12 8

16 90303070801 | WASHER,PLAIN 14 8

17 90101208020 | BOLT 4 M8X20
18 82400000366 | INSULATOR 2

19 80172305016 | SCREW,MACHINE 2 M5X16
20 42833650500 | SUPPORT 1

22 90171110020 | BOLT 4 M10X20
23 42833650400 | SUPPORT 1

25 31301110200 | COVER 1

26 31301110100 | COVER 1

27 90101210018 | BOLT 4 M10X18

000059



AT-110-1 42084142300 LOWER,ISUZU PB-NKR81AN-ESEXHY

Pos No. Parts No Parts Name | Qty | Unit | Technical Data | Serial No (Start) | Serial No (End) | Remarks | Pages
1 37001601660 | NUT 2 M14/B=41
2 37000513890 | PLATE 2 T=3.2 219697

000064



CLICK HERE TO DOWN LOAD THE COMPLETE MANUAL

e Thank you very much for reading the
preview of the manual.

e You can download the complete
manual from: www.heydownloads.com

by clicking the link below

e Please note: If there is no response to
CLICKING the link, please download
this PDF first and then click on it.

CLICK HERETO DOWN LOAD THE COMPLETE MANUAL



http://www.heydownloads.com/
https://www.heydownloads.com/?s=Tadano+Crane+AT+110+1+42084142300+LOWERISUZU+PB+NKR81AN+E5EXHY+Parts

